
17 May 2001

Recap of the DAS/SWSI Working Group Meeting 

The following attended the meeting:

Joe Stevens

NASA/566
joe.stevens@gsfc.nasa.gov

301-286-1557

Riley Elwood

CSOC/FHA
riley.j.elwood.1@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-6492

Caren Corbett

NASA

caren.corbett@gsfc.nasa.gov

505-527-7026

Tom Gitlin

NASA/453
tom.gitlin@gsfc.nasa.gov

301-286-9257

Denise Gilliland
ITT-Seabrook
denise.gilliland@gsfc.nasa.gov
240-882-4505

Ajay Kapoor

ITT-Reston
ajay.kapoor@itt.com


703-438-8085

Charlie Hammond
ITT-Reston
charlie.hammond@itt.com

703-438-8016

The meeting agenda included:

1. Review of last meeting minutes and assigned actions

2. Review of the DAS SWSI ICD
3. DAS SWSI Testing
4. Next meeting
REVIEW OF THE 5-10-01 MEETING MINUTES

The minutes were accepted without any modifications.

REVIEW OF THE DAS SWSI ICD

Action: Ajay Kapoor

Text for section 3.4.3.2 needs to have the residual ‘denied’ text removed.

Action: Ajay Kapoor

Text for section 3.4.3.7 needs to be clarified.  ‘The window extends from 45 days to 4 hours in the past and up to 96 hours in the future’ needs cleaning up.

Action: Ajay Kapoor

Add new Alert text messages in Table 3.4-1a related to receiver lock and signal detection.

DAS SWSI Testing

Action: Phil Message

Determine which groupings of messages (XML files) would first be needed by DAS from SWSI for DAS CSCI level testing and identify the responses that DAS would be providing to SWSI.

Action: Charlie Hammond

Charlie asked SWSI/GSFC/WSC to further define the planned location of SWSI in order to define the DAS/SWSI and DAS/Customer ICDs interfaces.  This issue to be discussed in a separate meeting with all the parties concerned.

NEXT MEETING

The next working group meeting will be held by telephone conference on Thursday, 24th May 2001, at 1pm.  ITT will initiate the conference call to GSFC and WSC.
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